:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7704802

Nov 06, 2023 - 14:46 (UTC)

In epoch 240,775 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 958747 - 0.016875175 ETH®
32.08 USD

2 958748 - 0.058168592 ETH®
110.59 USD

3 958749 - 0.016868085 ETH®
32.07 USD

4 958750 - 0.016920869 ETH®
32.17 USD

S 958751 - 0.016788998 ETH&®
31.92 USD

6 958752 - 0.016890671 ETH®
32.11 USD

7 958753 - 0.016912963 ETH®
32.15 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7704802
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/240775
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958747
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958748
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958749
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958750
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958751
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958752
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958753

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

958754

958756

958761

958762

958763

958764

958765

958766

958767

Validator Id

699528

Amount

0.016880393
32.09 USD

0.016909189
32.14 USD

0.016915142
32.16 USD

0.016483055
31.33 USD

0.016865628
32.06 USD

0.016943453
32.21 USD

0.016903786
32.13 USD

0.016881987
32.09 USD

0.016899471
32.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.040164416

76.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958754
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958756
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958761
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958762
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958763
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958764
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958765
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958766
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/958767
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/699528

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



