

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 02:30 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN	
SLOT ID	7704802	
DATE & TIME	Nov 06, 2023 · 14:46 (UTC)	
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>240,775</u> · CONFIRMED ✔	
SLOT FEE	NO FEE	

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>958747</u>	- 0.016875175 ETH ⊘ 32.08 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>958748</u>	- 0.058168592 ETH ↔ 110.59 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>958749</u>	- 0.016868085 ETH ⊘ 32.07 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>958750</u>	- 0.016920869 ETH ⊘ 32.17 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>958751</u>	- 0.016788998 ETH ⊘ 31.92 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>958752</u>	- 0.016890671 ETH ⊘ 32.11 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>958753</u>	- 0.016912963 ETH ⊘ 32.15 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>958754</u>	- 0.016880393 ETH ③ 32.09 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>958756</u>	- 0.016909189 ETH ③ 32.14 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>958761</u>	- 0.016915142 ETH ③ 32.16 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>958762</u>	- 0.016483055 ETH ③ 31.33 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>958763</u>	- 0.016865628 ETH ⊘ 32.06 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>958764</u>	- 0.016943453 ETH ⊘ 32.21 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>958765</u>	- 0.016903786 ETH ③ 32.13 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>958766</u>	- 0.016881987 ETH ③ 32.09 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>958767</u>	- 0.016899471 ETH ③ 32.13 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>699528</u>	+ 0.040164416 ETH 🐼
		76.36 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.